Eaton Residential Automatic Transfer Switches (ATS)
Unique ATS Designed in Canada, CSA Approved for Canada
Solutions compatible with all major generator brands.
Metered Service Entrance (SE) Rated
- These switches combine the Meter socket, SE Disconnect and Automatic
Transfer Switch (ATS) in one convenient enclosure.
- Available in two styles: Basic (EGSC line) and Advanced (EGS line with
engine start).
- 100A and 200A solutions available.
- Quick, easy and attractive installation!
Service Entrance (SE) Rated
- These switches combine the SE Disconnect and Automatic Transfer
Switch (ATS) in one convenient enclosure.
- Available in two styles: Basic (EGSC line) and Advanced (EGSCA line
with load management and engine start).
- 100A and 200A solutions available.
- Can be mounted indoor or outdoor.
As applicable, all products now standard with factory installed T1
Battery Charger Fuse Block.
400A Service Entrance (SE) Rated
- These switches combine the SE Disconnect and Automatic Transfer
Switch (ATS) in one convenient enclosure.
- Available in two styles: Basic (EGSC line) and Advanced (EGSCA line
with load management and engine start).
- Can be mounted indoor or outdoor.
- The ONLY CSA 400 Amp Service rated ATS in Canada!
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, Ohio 44122
Canadian Operations
5050 Mainway
Burlington, ON L7L 5Z1
Canada
1-800-268-3578
EatonCanada.ca
© 2018 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
Printed in Canada
Publication No.
July 2018
Eaton is a registered trademark
of Eaton Corporation.
All trademarks are property of their
respective owners.
3 Wire 120/240VAC Metered Combination Service Entrance Type 3 (Outdoor)
Product Selection
Main
Breaker
Rating Catalogue Number Control Style Incoming
Dimensions (in)
Wire Size Range for Main
CU/ALH W D
100 Amp EGSC100AMSE Relay OH/UG 36-1/8 18 7-7/8 (1) #6 AWG - 250 MCM
100 Amp EGS100AMSE ATC-100 OH/UG 36-1/8 18 7-7/8 (1) #6 AWG - 250 MCM
100 Amp EGSC100AMSECLX Relay UG 1/2” Stud 40-7/8 18 7-7/8 (1) #6 AWG - 250 MCM
100 Amp EGS100AMSECLX ATC-100 UG 1/2” Stud 40-7/8 18 7-7/8 (1) #6 AWG - 250 MCM
200 Amp EGSC200AMSE Relay OH/UG 36-1/8 18 7-7/8 (1) #6 AWG - 250 MCM
200 Amp EGS200AMSE ATC-100 OH/UG 36-1/8 18 7-7/8 (1) #6 AWG - 250 MCM
200 Amp EGSC200AMSECLX Relay UG 1/2” Stud 40-7/8 18 7-7/8 (1) #6 AWG - 250 MCM
200Amp EGS200AMSECLX    ATC-100 UG 1/2” Stud 40-7/8 18 7-7/8 (1) #6 AWG - 250 MCM
3 Wire 120/240VAC 400A Service Entrance Type 3 (Outdoor/Indoor)
Product Selection
Main
Breaker
Rating Catalogue Number Control Style Incoming
Dimensions (in)
Wire Size Range for Main CU/ALH W D
400 Amp EGSC400ASE Relay OH or top
RH LH
45-1/8 26-1/2 9-1/2 (1) 2/0 AWG - 500 MCM
(2) 2/0 AWG - 250 MCM
400 Amp EGSCA400ASE RTC-100 OH or top
RH LH
45-1/8 26-1/2 9-1/2 (1) 2/0 AWG - 500 MCM
(2) 2/0 AWG - 250 MCM
3 Wire 120/240VAC 100/200A Service Entrance Type 3 (Outdoor/Indoor)
Product Selection
Main
Breaker
Rating Catalogue Number Control Style Incoming
Dimensions (in)
Wire Size Range for Main CU/ALH W D
100 Amp EGSC100ASE Relay OH or top
RH LH
29-1/2 14-3/8 5-3/8 (1) #2 AWG - 300 MCM
100 Amp EGSCA100ASE RTC-100 OH or top
RH LH
29-1/2 14-3/8 5-3/8 (1) #2 AWG - 300 MCM
200 Amp EGSC200ASE Relay OH or top
RH LH
29-1/2 14-3/8 5-3/8 (1) #2 AWG - 300 MCM
200 Amp EGSCA200ASE RTC-100 OH or top
RH LH
29-1/2 14-3/8 5-3/8 (1) #2 AWG - 300 MCM
Pub Number: SA016013EN